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COMMERCE BANCSHARES INC.

ISIN:  US2005251036

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
61.69 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.72% (0.44)

US2005251036
CBSH

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

7,304 EUR
S&P 500

59.49 USD (100)
98.91 USD (200)
60.48 USD
62.07 USD
60.26 USD
61.25 USD
61.746972 USD
780,870
48,222,694.96
13,622

WKN: 200525103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2005251036&ID_NOTATION=258770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2005251036&ID_NOTATION=258770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7ffce7fad7370380aa310b8b28b2e54df78831b1d3fdebae5b1c31718a49736&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=815540ef3b9c6a674&time=1721362802&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77cbabd88bb63b26658300d031408790060c740caeb619ec407d8734381ea516&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b3ebeeebb5133eb1e&time=1721362802&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a48bbd9d9e13b1b21ed52412955df752e4bba64ff608b4961cf6d2a82b4bbc1a&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=78b725fd838d2fe88&time=1721362802&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a792ac3505b230517784796584acef78920a1f3fc3b72d885f07f39ec6267383&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a2dd7360e929c0ee&time=1721362802&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a11185a1af86fb1ce969c2c0235a00636af4a43d988eddf90799a8d1c3d1d17&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=739f7a041edfc33b4&time=1721362802&tool=RSC

COMMERCE BANCSHARES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
61.69 USD

Difference (] 0.72% (0.44)

General attributes

ISIN US2005251036
Symbol CBSH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,304 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 59.49 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 98.91 USD (200)
Open 60.48 USD
High 62.07 USD
Low 60.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 61.25 USD
VWAP 61.746972 USD
Volume (pcs) 780,870
Trading volume 48,222,694.96
Number of trades 13,622

Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +18.89% +24.53% -15.14%
Perf (abs.) +9.80 +12.15  -11.01
Beta 0.49 0.82 0.77
Volatility 20.60 24.44 25.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 61.69 USD 48.22
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 56.00 EUR 0.00

Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:12 56.00 EUR 0.00

59.63 USD (653,475
55.33 USD (496,320
54.23 USD (485,369
51.86 USD (511,416
62.07 USD (2024/07/17
49.44 USD (2024/02/13
62.07 USD (2024/07/17
42.96 USD (2023/11/01

—_— = — T o =

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

13,622
2
2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34108091

COMMERCE BANCSHARES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

%% Commerce Bank

Contact Details

COMMERCE BANCSHARES INC.

(MISSOURYI)

P.O. Box 419248, Walnut 1000 64141-6248

Kansas City, Missouri

Telefon: +1-816-2342000

Fax: +1-816-2341730

E-mail: mymoneyrep@commercebank.com

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Kemper
Benjamin Rassieur
Blackford Brauer
Christine Taylor-
Broughton

Earl Devanny
Jonathan Kemper
June Fowler
Karen Daniel
Kimberly Walker
Kyle Chapman
Terry Bassham
Todd Schnuck
John W. Kemper
Charles G. Kim
David L. Orf
David Roller
David W. Kemper
Derrick R. Brooks
Doug D. Neff
Jeffery M. Burik
John K. Handy
Kevin G. Barth
Patricia R.

Kellerhals
Paula S. Petersen

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:mymoneyrep@commercebank.com

COMMERCE BANCSHARES INC.

Robert S. Holmes Member of Executive
Committee
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